Position indicator - electronic digital
F4RS-AM - rotatory
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 5
F
4
R

E
N
Ordering example
Type F4RS-AM - A - 1.0 - M12T - MT
F4RS-AM
Mounting position
A = To be positioned at a heigh of 50 cm to 120
Sensor power supply cable
0.5 = 0,5 m
1.0 = 1 m
3.0 = 3 m
5.0 = 5 m
10.0 = 10 m
Connection type
M12T = T-connector: 4-pole plug + 4-pole socket M12x1 (A-coded)
M12Y = Y-connector: 4-pin socket 2x M12x1 (A-coded), optional
Sensor
MT (standard)
SM12 (optional)
Ordering example Magnetic ring AM (optional)
Type   AM14
AM14  = Ø14 mm
AM20  = Ø20 mm
AM12.7  = Ø12,7 mm (½″)
AM19.05 = Ø19,05 mm (¾″)
AM25  = Ø25 mm
Specification = Inner diameter. Other magnetic rings available on request.
Ordering example GATEWAY-EP4-F4 for fieldbus connectivity (optional)
Type GATEWAY-EP4-F4 - PROFINET
GATEWAY-EP4-F4 = Gateway for position indicators
Fieldbus
PROFINET = Profinet
ETHERNETIP = EtherNet/IP
ETHERCAT = EtherCat
POWERLINK = Ethernet Powerlink
         Manufacturer: